Ergebnisliste vom 3. Stauseelauf 2003

Samstag 24. Mai 2003 / 26 Grad / sonnig
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Name

Markus Hempel
Marcus Niemz
Kai Huls

Marcel Rentzsch

Name

Jacek Lenart
Carsten Ringel
Andreas Wilde
Jorg Knobloch
Frank Tillig

Viktor Fell

Andreas Bachmann
Willfried Bohme
Gerd Rohtig

Claus Linke
Christiane Wende
Bernd Kadner
Herbert Reinhold
Ralf Ernst

Karl Heinz Walter
Peter Burkert
Siegfried Brussig
Detlef Vogel
Heinrich Schleicher
Christoph Wagner
Dietmar Hoffmann
Eliesabeth Emmerich
Peter Krzonkalla
Barbara Hansel
Rudolph Sal

Altersklasse

MJB/1
SchilerB/1
SchiilerA/1
SchilerA/2

Altersklasse

M30/1
M20/1
M45/1
M40/1
M45/2
M45/3
M40/2
M45/4
M50/1
M40/3
W35/1
M45/5
M45/6
M45/7
M60/1
M60/2
M60/3
M40/4
M60/4
MJA
M50/2
W40/1
M65/1
W45/1
M60/5

Zeit

22:00
22:02
22:50
28:11

Zeit

1:06:25
1:06:50
1:08:23
1:08:47
1:13:54
1:14:28
1:14:30
1:17:25
1:17:36
1:18:15
1:20:47
1:21:51
1:24:02
1:28:38
1:30:02
1:30:58
1:31:18
1:33:57
1:36:03
1:37:13
1:40:31
1:42:01
1:42:33
1:45:54
1:59:23



